ure

H.TICO
Business skjorter

Standard malingstabel

standard measurement chart

Stgrrelser

Sterrelse af krave
collar sizes

3XL

45/46  47/48
17%/18 18%/19

Buste
chest measurement

Talje stgrrelse
waist measurement

Skrogleengde ved £L 67
body length for SL 67

Skrogleengde ved £L 69
body length for SL 69

146

132

132/136 146

140

117

124/130 140

85
83,5 85
86,5 88
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